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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 19 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
09.06.2019 - 9:05 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 16 Valis 58.47 516
2. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 18 VARDAR 59.45 491
3. MIRCHEVSKI, Bozidar 16 Vip Rabotnicki 1:00.80 459
4. STEFANOVIC, Simon 14 Valis 1:01.32 447
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 13 SWC Orion 1:02.36 425
6. ATANASOVSKI, PETAR 14 PILOT 1:02.58 421
7. TANUROVSKI, David 15 Vardar 2018 1:05.01 375
8. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 14 SWC Orion 1:05.53 366
9. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 14 AQUA 1:05.69 364

10. KITANOVSKI, KIRIL 15 PILOT 1:05.96 359
11. RAMADANI, Jasin 18 SWC Orion 1:06.21 355
12. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 14 JUG 1:07.01 343
13. JORDANOV, David 13 SWC Orion 1:08.72 318
14. VELKOV, Mihail 13 PFM 1:09.36 309
15. TESANOVIC, Vuk 12 Valis 1:09.58 306
16. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 12 SWC Orion 1:09.76 304
17. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 13 SWC Orion 1:11.49 282
18. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 14 PK Mladost 1:11.98 276
19. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 11 Vardar 2018 1:13.19 263
20. TODOROV, Stefan 99 PFM 1:14.49 249
21. CEKOV, Petar 11 Vardar 2018 1:16.12 234
22. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Vardar 2018 1:16.14 233
23. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 11 SWC Orion 1:17.42 222
24. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 10 SWC Orion 1:19.74 203
25. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 9 PK Mladost 1:20.52 197
26. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 1:21.43 191
27. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 14 Vardar 2018 1:22.65 182
28. POPOVSKI, Miro 10 Vardar 2018 1:23.96 174
29. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 11 Vardar 2018 1:25.79 163
30. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 9 Vardar 2018 1:26.57 159
31. TASEVSKI, Todor 11 Vardar 2018 1:26.61 158
32. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 1:27.90 151
33. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 12 VARDAR 1:28.40 149
34. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 12 SWC Orion 1:28.81 147
35. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 1:29.41 144
36. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 11 SWC Orion 1:30.99 137
37. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 12 Vardar 2018 1:31.03 136
38. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 11 VARDAR 1:33.59 125
39. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 12 PK Mladost 1:39.08 106
40. MILOSHEVSKI, DANIEL 9 PILOT 1:39.18 105
41. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 1:43.61 92
42. NACEVSKI, Goraazd 10 PK Mladost 1:44.04 91
43. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 11 JUG 1:48.96 79

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 16 Valis 58.47 516
2. MIRCHEVSKI, Bozidar 16 Vip Rabotnicki 1:00.80 459
3. TANUROVSKI, David 15 Vardar 2018 1:05.01 375
4. KITANOVSKI, KIRIL 15 PILOT 1:05.96 359
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YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 14 Valis 1:01.32 447
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 13 SWC Orion 1:02.36 425
3. ATANASOVSKI, PETAR 14 PILOT 1:02.58 421
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 14 SWC Orion 1:05.53 366
5. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 14 AQUA 1:05.69 364
6. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 14 JUG 1:07.01 343
7. JORDANOV, David 13 SWC Orion 1:08.72 318
8. VELKOV, Mihail 13 PFM 1:09.36 309
9. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 13 SWC Orion 1:11.49 282

10. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 14 PK Mladost 1:11.98 276
11. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 14 Vardar 2018 1:22.65 182
12. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 1:29.41 144

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TESANOVIC, Vuk 12 Valis 1:09.58 306
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 12 SWC Orion 1:09.76 304
3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 11 Vardar 2018 1:13.19 263
4. CEKOV, Petar 11 Vardar 2018 1:16.12 234
5. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 Vardar 2018 1:16.14 233
6. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 11 SWC Orion 1:17.42 222
7. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 11 Vardar 2018 1:25.79 163
8. TASEVSKI, Todor 11 Vardar 2018 1:26.61 158
9. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 12 VARDAR 1:28.40 149

10. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 12 SWC Orion 1:28.81 147
11. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 11 SWC Orion 1:30.99 137
12. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 12 Vardar 2018 1:31.03 136
13. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 11 VARDAR 1:33.59 125
14. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 12 PK Mladost 1:39.08 106
15. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 11 JUG 1:48.96 79

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 10 SWC Orion 1:19.74 203
2. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 9 PK Mladost 1:20.52 197
3. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 1:21.43 191
4. POPOVSKI, Miro 10 Vardar 2018 1:23.96 174
5. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 9 Vardar 2018 1:26.57 159
6. VELKOVSKI, Matej 10 Vardar 2018 1:27.90 151
7. MILOSHEVSKI, DANIEL 9 PILOT 1:39.18 105
8. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 1:43.61 92
9. NACEVSKI, Goraazd 10 PK Mladost 1:44.04 91


